Data Sheet
1
ICA-HM830W
1
2 Mega-pixel Wireless Fish-Eye IP Camera
Compact Wireless Panoramic Camera for Exceptional Surveillance
PLANET ICA-HM830W 2 mega-pixel Wireless Fish-Eye IP Camera supports H.264 and
M-JPEG compression formats and delivers excellent picture quality in up to 1600 x 1200

6
ICA-HM830W 2 Mega-pixel Wireless Fish-Eye IP Camera
Ordering Information
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-HM101W 2 Mega-pixel Wireless Cube IP Camera
ICA-1200 Full HD PoE Cube IP Camera
ICA-1200W Full HD Wireless Cube IP Camera
ICA-8350 3 Mega-pixel Vandalproof Fish-Eye IP Camera
CV3P-4 4-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-8 8-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-16 16-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-36 36-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional